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ZEEVISHANDEL BY

16e VAN DER ZWAN SINGLE TOERNOOI 2023

FINALE
HEREN

Peter Bruyndonckx
Jason van Houttave
Christian Dewaet
Frederic Vandewaeter
Richard van Zelst
David Baeckelmans
Christophe Druyts
Ben van Denzel
Christophe de Smet
Dries Nelis

Werner van Ginneken
Paul Druyts

Pas

195
188
179
188
152
205
196
191
210
162
199
200

Serie

959
895
810
857
723
863
855
846
891
733
838
838

Gl

237
235
211
195
187
246
195
215
216
168
193
232

G2

203
170
212
167
177
233
181
168
180
164
175
165

G3

213
212
185
190
166
200
223
192
194
168
214
209

G4

225
180
205
246
161
191
195
177
228
148
199
175

Totaal Scr.gem.

1837
1692
1623
1655
1414
1733
1649
1598
1709
1381
1619
1619

229,63
211,50
202,88
206,88
176,75
216,63
206,13
199,75
213,63
172,63
202,38
202,38

96
136
192
136
368

32

88
120

304
64
64

TPF

1933
1828
1815
1791
1782
1765
1737
1718
1709
1685
1683
1683

®

0O 00O 0O 00 00 0O 0O 0O OO 0O 0O 0O

Hcp.gem.

241,63
228,50
226,88
223,88
222,75
220,63
217,13
214,75
213,63
210,63
210,38
210,38
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ZEEVISHANDEL

16e VAN DER ZWAN SINGLE TOERNOOI 2023

FINALE
DAMES

Katty Paling

Es den Boer

Katty Aps

Chantal Couwenberg

Pas

154
181
174
157

Serie

724
843
752
702

Gl

159
158
167
152

G2

192
168
182
151

G3

180
211
189
143

G4

208
184
154
147

Serie

1463
1564
1444
1295

Scr.gem.

182,88
195,50
180,50
161,88

352
184
224
336

TPF

1815
1748
1668
1631

0o 0 0

Hcp.gem.

226,88
218,50
208,50
203,88
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ZEEVISHANDEL

16e VAN DER ZWAN SINGLE TOERNOOI 2023

Standen t/m serie 5
HEREN

Peter Bruyndonckx
Jason van Houttave
Frederic Vandewaeter
Richard van Zelst
Ben van Denzel
Christian Dewaet
Christophe Druyts
Christophe de Smet
Dries Nelis

David Baeckelmans
Werner van Ginneken
Paul Druyts

Stef Meulmeester
Yor Rombaut

Nick Leppers

Johan van Trijp
Tom Steurrijs

Denis Roegiest
Alex de Bock

Marc Boeykens
Michael Snijders
Jordy van Houttave

Pas

195
188
188
152
191
179
196
210
162
205
199
200
172
192
144
174
165
176
189
169
190
195

12
17
17
46
15
24
11

38

(o]

30
14
52
28
36
27
16
32
16
12

Gl

223
243
212
189
198
246
245
214
172
194
157
247
222
165
158
194
175
212
182
191
212
192

G2

224
235
225
173
173
178
214
249
206
208
222
193
170
173
198
150
180
198
215
186
191
191

G3

289
202
212
161
216
212
204
212
215
248
213
211
178
214
142
222
169
192
188
170
187
162

G4

223
215
208
200
259
174
192
216
140
213
246
187
177
256
155
181
188
138
196
170
190
245

Serie  Scr.gem.

959
895
857
723
846
810
855
891
733
863
838
838
747
808
653
747
712
740
781
717
780
790

239,75
223,75
214,25
180,75
211,50
202,50
213,75
222,75
183,25
215,75
209,50
209,50
186,75
202,00
163,25
186,75
178,00
185,00
195,25
179,25
195,00
197,50

B TPF
48 1007
68 963
68 925
184 907
60 906
96 906
44 899
0 891
152 885
16 879
32 870
32 870
120 867
56 864
208 861
112 859
144 856
108 848
64 845
128 845
64 844
48 838

ArABADMAMMMAAEADMMAIMIAEAEDMMAAEDMMEAEDMDASAELD

Hcp.gem.

251,75
240,75
231,25
226,75
226,50
226,50
224,75
222,75
221,25
219,75
217,50
217,50
216,75
216,00
215,25
214,75
214,00
212,00
211,25
211,25
211,00
209,50
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31
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33
34
35
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37
38

Middelburg

ZEEVISHANDEL

16e VAN DER ZWAN SINGLE TOERNOOI 2023

Standen t/m serie 5

HEREN

Domminick v/d Blom
Tibo de smet

Loep van der Zwan
Ferdi Meulmeester
Dirk Boeykens

Ed van der Blom
Dirk Heulens

Wim Louwerse
Kenzo Bogaerts
Andre de Nooijer
Daniel Wanders

Luc Paulus

Jean Verschueren
Kevin Laurent
Wychard van den Berg
Richard Meeuwesen

Pas

182
180
179
172
163
200
182
148
208
190
185
178
182
204
154
164

22
24
24
30
37

22
49

16
20
25
22

44
36

Gl

203
195
191
171
148
174
181
147
182
168
189
192
155
148
182
125

G2

189
186
193
179
215
157
157
176
225
166
149
160
160
205
148
144

G3

178
191
173
176
168
228
213
133
191
192
183
180
194
180
125
150

G4

177
165
175
181
136
202
154
133
182
193
178
146
180
210
118
153

Serie Scr.gem.

747
737
732
707
667
761
705
589
780
719
699
678
689
743
573
572

186,75
184,25
183,00
176,75
166,75
190,25
176,25
147,25
195,00
179,75
174,75
169,50
172,25
185,75
143,25
143,00

88
96
96
120
148
32
88
196

64
80
100
88
16
176
144

TPF

835
833
828
827
815
793
793
785
784
783
779
778
77
759
749
716

en

®

A DA DMBAAAMMIMMIAAEDIMAEIADLS

Hcp.gem.

208,75
208,25
207,00
206,75
203,75
198,25
198,25
196,25
196,00
195,75
194,75
194,50
194,25
189,75
187,25
179,00
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ZEEVISHANDEL BV

16e VAN DER ZWAN SINGLE TOERNOOI 2023

Standen t/m serie 5
DAMES

Es den Boer

Katty Paling

Chantal Couwenberg
Katty Aps

Vicky Borgt
Stephanie Verbon
Annemie van Looveren
Cindy Braem

Jana Dhont

Tamara Meulmeester
Lindsey Paling
Angelique Lapiere

Pas

181
154
157
174
163
146
155
162
141
171
202
166

23
44
42
28
37
51
44
38
55
29

35

Gl

197
138
146
169
198
190
147
170
165
176
162
158

G2

204
170
181
178
160
147
159
159
140
201
198
146

G3

235
209
180
182
213
163
139
149
155
133
176
144

G4

207
207
195
223
137
130
172
162
106
147
198
134

Serie  Scr.gem.

843
724
702
752
708
630
617
640
566
657
734
582

210,75
181,00
175,50
188,00
177,00
157,50
154,25
160,00
141,50
164,25
183,50
145,50

B

92
176
168
112
148
204
176
152
220
116

24
140

TPF

935
900
870
864
856
834
793
792
786
773
758
722

G

A BAABADMMBMMADMMBMDIMMDIAELDS

Hcp.gem.

233,75
225,00
217,50
216,00
214,00
208,50
198,25
198,00
196,50
193,25
189,50
180,50



